
UG Winter pool (TBC) Winter pool for UG admissions, with poolside meeting TBC

Early Jan deadline for PhD assessments (TBC)

Friday 24th January 2024 12:00 MPhil submission of second essay titles
Training session for new
Examiners To be agreed by Exam Chair

14.00-17.00 Faculty Board/Degree Committee

Faculty Board Room 

To be agreed after Oct FB

Monday 17th February 2025 12.05 to 13.00 Student-Staff Committee
Faculty Board Room

Monday 17th February 2025 14.00-15.00 Equality Working Group

Workloads/Strategy 

Group (TBC)
14.00-17.00 Faculty Board/Degree Committee

Faculty Board Room
14.00-15.00 Caucus Meeting Ethics Pol Phil and Aesthetics 

Faculty Board Room
15.00-16.00 Caucus Meeting History of Philosophy

Faculty Board Room
Wednesday 19th March 2025 MPhil submission of second essay

Being agreed at Oct FB 00:00 Submission of UG extended essays Parts 1B and Part II (TBC)
Thursday 20th March 2025 14.00-15.00 Caucus Meeting Logic & Phil of Science 

Faculty Board Room/hybrid
15.00-16.00 Caucus Meeting Metaphysics & Phil of Mind

Faculty Board Room/hybrid

Thursday 20th March 2025 10.00-16.00 6th form conference

Postgraduate Offer Holders Event 

Friday 28th March 2025 12:00 MPhil Examiners Meeting (online)

Monday 14th April 2025 12:00 MPhil submission of dissertation titles

Monday 17th March  2025

 Lent Term
Tuesday 21 Jan – Fri 21 Mar 2025

PhD interviews for selected applicants (online)

Monday 3rd February 2025

UG exam question deadlines 
and setting meetings

Monday 10th March 2025


